FOR 4 PTO-1595

(Rev. 6-93)

OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)

Denise Lavoie

Name of Person Signing

RECORDATION FORM

PATENTS (

10-06-2000



INT OF COMMERCE

and Trademark Office

Tab settings □ □ □ ▼ 101481130 To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please. py thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Schuller International, Inc. Name: Johns Manville International, Inc. AU6 2 3 2000 Internal Address: PO Box 5108 Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Denver, CO 80217 3. Nature of conveyance: Street Address: 717 17th Street Assignment □ Merger ☐ Security Agreement 2 Change of Name City: Denver State: CO ZIP: 80202 Other Execution Date: May 2, 1997 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No : 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: ______ B. Patent No.(s) A. Patent Application No.(s) 5,379,806 5,567,504 5,697,282 5,762,109 5,855,154 Additional numbers attached?

Yes

No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Denis Lavoie 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41).....\$\,_200.00 Name: Johns Manville Corporation Internal Address: PO Box 5108 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account Street Address: 10100 W. Ute Avenue 8. Deposit account number: 100625 City: Littleton State: CO ZIP: 80127 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit asount) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of Statement and signature. the original document.

Signature

State of Delaware

Office of the Secretary of State

T, FDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "SCHULLER INTERNATIONAL, INC.", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS MAME TO "JOHNS MANVILLE INTERNATIONAL, INC.", THE SECOND DAY OF MAY, A.D. 1997, AT 2 O'CLOCK P.M.



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION:

8469377

05-16-97

071160845

DATE:

PATENT REEL: 011122 FRAME: 0304

0273606 8320

RECORDED: 08/23/2000